
Madera High School 

2019/20 varsity swim/dive schedule 

 

 

Day                              Date                     Sport                                  Opponent                            Site                      Time                  

Friday 2/7/2020 Swim Mock Meet - Blue vs White Home 3:30 PM 

Friday 2/14/2020 Swim and Dive Buchanan / Hoover Away 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 2/19/2020 Swim and Dive Reedley / Central Home 3:30 PM 

Friday 2/21/2020 Swim and Dive CMAC / NYL Preview Away 2:00 PM 

Saturday 2/22/2020 Swim  Bronco Class Meet Away 9:15 AM 

Tuesday 2/25/2020 Swim and Dive Selma / Sunnyside Home 3:30 PM 

Friday 3/20/2020 Swim and Dive Bullard Away 3:30 

Friday 3/27/2020 Swim and Dive SJM Home 3:30 

Saturday 3/28/2020 Swim Sunnyside Sprint Meet Away 9:00 AM 

Friday 4/3/2020 Swim and Dive Edison Home 3:30 

Friday 4/3/2020 Dive Madera Dive Invite Home 8:30 AM 

Wednesday 4/15/2020 Swim and Dive Madera South Away 3:30 

Friday 4/17/2020 Dive Clovis West Dive Invite Away 8:30 

Saturday 4/18/2020 Swim Clovis West Swim Invite Away 8:30 

Friday 4/24/2020 Swim and Dive Sanger Home 3:30 

Thursday 4/30/2020 Swim CMAC Swim Prelims Away TBA 

Friday 5/1/2020 Dive CMAC Dive Finals Away TBA 

Saturday 5/2/2020 Swim CMAC Swim Finals Away TBA 

Thursday 5/7/2020 Dive CIF Dive Championships Away TBA 

Friday 5/8/2020 Swim CIF Swim Prelims Away TBA 

Saturday 5/9/2020 Swim CIF Swim Finals Away TBA 

Friday 5/15/2020 Swim and Dive CIF State Prelims Away TBA 

Saturday 5/16/2020 Swim and Dive CIF State Finals Away TBA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Erik Baymiller 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


